Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Krakéw, 9/ - 10/11/2013

Konkurencja 1
9/11/2013 - 9:00

Kobiet, 100m dowolny

14 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz11

1 Pawlaczek Natalia
2 Jagoda Julia

3 Dowgiert Anna

4 Tchorz Alicja

5 Zelazna Paulina

6 Kawecka Anna

7 Petryka Nikola SWR
8 Janiczek Joanna SO

Seria2z11

Szpak Zofia

Lesinska Kinga
Szczytko Alicja
Kasperek Katarzyna SSz

A WN PP

(&)

6 Podlewska Miriam
7 Dyrda Karolina SWR
8 Haraf Iga SWR

Seria3z11

1 Okaj Oliwia SWR
2 Jagoda Weronika

3 Lewandowska Aleksandra SSz

4 Pozarowszczyk Beata
5 Sirignano Luigia SK
6 Jankowska Klaudia

7 Haczkiewicz Paulina SWR

8 Borkowska Lucyna SK

Seria4z11

1 Stasinowska Katarzyna
2 Rudawska Adrianna

3 Korzeniowska Marta

4 Weckowska Ewa

5 0z6g Paulina

6 Peda Paulina

7 Misztal Dominika

8 Wikiet Manuela

Seria5z11

1 Dziewa Aleksandra SSz
2 Sliwowska Katarzyna SO
3 Sienczyk Jowita SK

4 Magner Agata SK

5 Milewska Marta

6 Zachoszcz Joanna

7 Wréblewska Dominika SWR

8 Dziewa Aleksandra SSz

Orczykowska Wioletta SK

Rok ur.

93
95
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92
97
96

92
95
95
96
97
97
97
95

96
95
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91
96
98
97
97

94
96
93
99
99
98
94
92

96
99
97
97
96
93
95
96

AZS AGH Krakéw
Jedynka Ozaréw Maz.
Slask Wroctaw
Juvenia Wroctaw
Slask Wroctaw

AZS AGH Krakow
Slask Wroctaw

Unia O$wiecim

Korner Zielona Gora

MKP Szczecin

MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki
MKP Szczecin
Limanowa-swim

Unia Oswiecim

Slask Wroctaw

Slask Wroctaw

Slask Wroctaw

Jedynka Ozaréw Maz.
MKP Szczecin

Juvenia Wroctaw

AZS AGH Krakéw

GIM 92 Ursynéw Warszawa
Slask Wroctaw

Sambor Tczew

AZS ULPL t6dz
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

AZS AWF Warszawa
Shark Rudna

Bobry Debica

Pigtka Chorzow

GIM 92 Ursynéw Warszawa
AZS UWM Olsztyn

Lider Chetm

Unia Oswiecim

Zak Biala Podlaska
Jordan Krakéw

AZS AWF Katowice
AZS UWM Olsztyn
Slask Wroctaw
Lider Chetm

57.24
56.96
56.28
54.66
55.55
56.75
57.14
57.46

58.65
58.44
58.22
57.93
58.10
58.39
58.64
58.67

59.65
59.05
58.99
58.74
58.86
59.04
59.09
59.66

1:00.19
59.92
59.74
590.71
590.71
59.82

1:00.13

1:00.24

1:.01.11
1:00.84
1:00.50
1:00.28
1:00.45
1:00.65
1:00.98
1:01.11
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Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Krakéw, 9/ - 10/11/2013

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

Seria6z11

1 Czaja Barbara

2 Czarnecka Wiktoria
3 Teresko Anna

4 Lichwa Dominika SO
5 Dembska Joanna

6 Lempart Marta SWR
7 Pisarczyk Amelia SR
8 Maciuch Karolina

Seria7z11

1 Kilijanska Donata SWR
2 Misztal Dorota

3 Pankowska Wiktoria SO
4 Kapton Aleksandra

5 Jankowska Justyna

6 Trojanowska Zuzanna SO
7 Jastrzebska Joanna

8 Maséarova Sandra

Seria8z11

Adamowicz Maja

Dudek Sylwia

Leszczynska Klaudia Julia SO
Rosiak Paulina SSz
Sroczynska Paula

Stawarz Sandra

Mycak Katarzyna

Dlugotecka Karolina SK

a b~ wNPE

o ~NO®

Seria9z11

1 Watota Martyna

2 Pabian Agnieszka

3 Zieleniewicz Paula
Helbing Justyna SK
Bednarek Aleksandra
6 Zukowska Natalia

7 Palka Maria SO

8 Kaczorowska Izabela

(S8

Seria10z 11

Zwierzchowska Zofia
Dykij Dominika
Rybak Aleksandra SO
Mikotajczyk Marta
Kieraga Marta
Mesjasz Julia

Kowalik Nina

Sarna Katarzyna

OO O, WNPE

99  Gornik Radlin

99  Skarpa Lublin

97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
99  Unia O$wiecim

95 G-8 Bielany Warszawa

96 AZS AWF Katowice

98 Victoria Raciborz

96 Vega Dobrodzien

95 KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

96 GIM 92 Ursynéw Warszawa
98 Unia Oswiecim

99 Orka Zamos$é

99 Kmita Zabierzow

98 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
97 Jedynka t6dz

9% STU Trnava

96 Jagiellonka Warszawa

99  GIM 92 Ursynéw Warszawa
99  Unia Oswiecim

95 MKP Szczecin

98 Bobry Debica

98  Slask Wroctaw

98 Zryw Opole

96  Unia Busko zdr.

97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
96 Korona Krakéw

98 Jedynka t6dz

97  Jordan Krakéw

98 Jedynka t6dz

99 SMS Galicja Krakow

99  Unia Os$wiecim

97 Jasien Sucha Besk.

97 Jedynka Ozaréw Maz.

98  Slask Wroctaw

98 Moty MOSIR St. Wola

97  Korona Swim Kielce

97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
98 Meduza Pajeczno

98 Korona Swim Kielce

98 Nawa Skierniewice

1:02.18
1:01.81
1:01.46
1:01.33
1:.01.41
1:01.75
1:01.95
1:02.19

1:02.66
1:02.34
1:02.27
1:02.25
1:02.26
1:02.29
1:02.63
1:02.72

1:03.82
1:03.68
1:03.19
1:02.78
1:03.10
1:03.51
1:03.78
1:03.82

1:04.83
1:04.21
1:04.15
1:03.92
1:03.96
1:04.16
1:04.39
1:04.91

1:05.96
1:05.90
1:05.20
1:05.00
1:05.14
1:05.88
1:05.90
1:06.11
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Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Krakéw, 9/ - 10/11/2013

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

Seriall1z11
1 Matuszczyk Katarzyna 98 Huragan Sosnowiec 1:10.76
2 Jamrozy Kinga 98 SMS Galicja Krakow 1:08.46
3 Kaniuczak Sylwia 99  Sokot Rzeszow 1:07.49
4 Lipiarska Zofia 99 Kmita Zabierzow 1:06.44
5 Machnik Monika 97 Vega Dobrodzien 1:06.90
6 Watek Julia 99  Zryw Opole 1:07.79
7 Skorupa Monika 99 Vega Dobrodzien 1:09.71
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